

Photo Release Form

I hereby give permission for the Greenhills Co-op preschool to release photographs of my child to local and regional publications. Images of my child, captured during regular class time and special school events through photo and digital camera, shall be used solely for the purpose of the Greenhills Co-op preschool.

I hereby irrevocably and perpetually grant that said photos and images may be released to local media publications (both print and electronic). I understand that this permission is entirely optional, and I expressly release the Greenhills Co-op preschool from any and all claims arising out of the use of said photos and images.	
Print Name	
Date	
DECLINE OPTION	
I do not grant the Greenhills Co-op presclocal and/or regional publications.	hool permission to release photos of my child to the
Signature	
Print Name	
Date	